A
1
1
0
-4
E
N
 • 1

TECHNICAL BULLETIN  11/1110
M E T S O A 1 1 0 - 4 E N
HOW TO ORDER
To specify a Quadra-Powr actuator simply select the proper diaphragm size from the Torque Tables on page 3 and make a
corresponding selection from each of the boxes below.
EXAMPLE: QPX3D/M is 146 ft-lb (198 Nm), 80 psi spring return diaphragm actuator with 3/4” male square driver arm
Actuator Size Spring Driver Options
QPX 1 C M 9/16” Male Square - Standard - No Entry
AS 100% Adjustable Stop
K15 15mm Female Key - Standard - No Entry
AS 100% Adjustable Stop
QPX 2 A M 9/16” Male Square - Standard - No Entry
AS 100% Adjustable Stop
K15 15mm Female Key - Standard - No Entry
AS 100% Adjustable Stop
B, C, D M 9/16” Male Square - Standard - No Entry
AS 100% Adjustable Stop
K20 20mm Female Key - Standard - No Entry
AS 100% Adjustable Stop
QPX 3 A, B, C, D M 3/4” Male Square - Standard - No Entry
AS 100% Adjustable Stop
K35 35mm Female Key - Standard - No Entry
AS 100% Adjustable Stop
QPX 4 B, C, D M 1” Male Square - Standard - No Entry
AS 100% Adjustable Stop
K40 40mm Female Key - Standard - No Entry
AS 100% Adjustable Stop
QPX 5 B, C, D M 1” Male Square - Standard - No Entry
AS 100% Adjustable Stop
K40 40mm Female Key - Standard - No Entry
AS 100% Adjustable Stop
TECHNICAL BULLETIN  11/11 11
Q UA D R A - P O W R X  S P R I N G - D I A P H R AG M   R OTA RY  AC T UATO R SA 1 1 0 - 4 E N